COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1665/581

2 U0018/599

3 U2095/520

4 U0927/583

5 U0185/866

6 U0018/674

7 U0816/622

8 U0233/770

9 U0171/549

10 U0416/516

11 U1365/647

12 U1877/503

13 U1085/537

14 U0080/547

15 U1103/530

16 U0039/533

17 U1846/571

18 U1756/569

19 U0018/505

20 U0018/571

21 U1467/520

22 U0257/566

23 U0018/586

24 U0813/577

25 U1166/502

CRO

NAME

MUGANO Shasmsa
KAKAI Betty
NAMUWAGA Irene Sanyu
GALIWANGO AMIN MUHAMAD
AYAKO ROSE

WERE Alex

NAKANDI Victoria Ruth
CHELENGAT Beatrice
AMOIT AGNES
MUWONGE Ashiraf Hussein
GIMUNO Sandra
MUSINGUZI Wycliffe
RWOTUNGEYO Kenedy
KUKUNDAKWE Jude
GUMIISIRIZA Andrew
OGWANG PETER SMITH
NAKIRIA Barbara

APIO BRIDGET
NAIGAGA Martha

SAGIN Bakali

KIIRYA Moses

KATUNGI Dancun
AYESIGA Barbrta
WEGULO Stephen

KEMBABAZI Miriam

BACHELOR OF PROCUREMENT & SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

AlYr SEX

2008 F
2010 F
2008 F
2000 M
2002 F
2010 M
2010 F
1995 F
2002 F
2009 M
2010 F
2010 M
2008 M
2010 F
2010 M
2004 M
2010 F
2006 F
2007 F
2010 M
2009 M
2006 M
2010 F
2008 M
2010 F

C'TRY SCHOOL

HANA MIXED SCHOOL

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUGAZI HOMELAND COLLEGE

CRANE HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MPOMA SCHOOL

MBALE HALL

LIGHT COLLEGE, KATIKAMU

ST.MATIA MULUMBA SEC. SCHOOL

NILE HIGH SCHOOL

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL - ANNEX

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

KAWEMPE ROYAL COLLEGE

LANGO COLLEGE, LIRA

KAWALA HIGH SCHOO

JINJA SS ANNES

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

RISE AND SHINE HIGH SCHOOL

MBARARA SECONDARY SCHOOL

JINJA SECONDARY SCHOOL

WANALE VIEW SEC. SCHOOL, MBALE

BUWENGE COLLEGE



